ENGLISH MIDTERM TEST
PRIMARY 1

Name: No.

A. Can or Can't

It is a whale - -
LIt fly .

2.1t Swim

It is a giraffe

3.1t climb trees
4.1t walk
5.1t run
6. do you like?
a. What b. Who c. How

7. Do you like football?
a. Yes, I do b. Yes, I can c. Yes, I am

8. Can you sing?

a. Yes, I can b. No, I can c. Yes,Ican't
0. she cooks?

a. Can b. Does c.Is
10. What he like?

a. does b. are c.do
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B. Food and Drinks

FOOD DRINK
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C. Write @ or @n on the line

21,

22,

23.

24,

25,

elephant
owl
tiger
chicken
fish
il -
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Find the following words in the puzzie.
Words are hidden 2 and W .
BIRD FRIENDS SHEEP
DOG GRAPES SOUP
DRINK LION
FOOD PENGUIN
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